Документы регионов, заказанные с «20» августа 2024 г. по «19» сентября 2024 г.
	
	Sumy
	Crimea
	Dnepr
Клочкова

	Dnepr
Божко
	Odessa    
	Kramatorsk
	Kherson
	Cherkasy


	Nikolaev
	Lviv
Березанская
	Kharkiv
	Zhitomir

	Cattery
	1
	2
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	1
	1
	1
	2
	1

	Registration
	6
	23
	-
	-
	-
	-
	
	12
	11
	5
	38
	15

	Transfer
	-
	5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	1
	2
	2
	-
	12
	1

	Pedigree
	1
	4
	-
	-
	-
	-
	1
	2
	1
	3
	25
	4

	Sb-number
	-
	1
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	2
	-
	-
	3
	2

	CH-Cert
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	Total
	8
	35
	-
	-
	-
	-
	2
	19
	15
	9
	80
	23


